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Aa, Bb, Cc

Dd, Ed, Ff

Sigle - Letter Sounds

Gg, Hh, Ti

Ji, Kk, L1

Review 1 | Pages on Student Book pp. 40-43 | Writing Worksheets & Art Crafts <or> Midterm Test

Mn, Nn, Oo

Pp, Qq, Rr

Single - Letter Sounds
Ss, Tt, Uu, Vv

Ww, Xx, Yy, Zz

Review 2 | Pages on Student Book pp. 76-79 | Writing Worksheets & Art Crafts <or> Final Test

SB pp. 8-12

SB pp. 13-15

SB pp. 16-20

SB pp. 21-23

SB pp

SB pp

SB pp.

SB pp

SB pp

SB pp
SB pp

SB pp

SB pp.
SB pp

SB pp
SB pp

.24-28

. 29-31

. 32-36

.37-39

. 44-48

. 49-51
. 52-56

. 57-59

. 60-64
. 65-67

. 68-72
. 73-75

Aa: ant, apple, angry, alligator
Bb: bear, baby, book, bird
Cec: cat, cup, cake, car
Dd: doll, dog, desk, duck
Ee: elephant, egg, elevator, elbow
Ff: fish, fan, five, fat
Gg: goat, good, girl, gorilla
Hh: house, hat, happy, hill
Ii: insect, ill, in, igloo
Jj: jet, jeep, jam, jump
Kk: kangaroo, key, kick, kite

LI: leg, lion, lemon, look

Mn: monkey, moon, man, mouse
Nn: nut, nine, nose, nurse
Qo: octopus, ostrich, October, ox
Pp: pants, pizza, potato, pen
Qq: question, queen, quilt, quiet
Rr: robot, red, run, ring
Ss: sun, sea, sad, sit
Tt: tiger, tall, ten, tire
Uu: umpire, umbrella, under, up
Vv: violin, vest, van, vase

Ww: watch, window, wash, water

Xx: fox, box, six, fix
Yy: yo-yo, yellow, yawn, yacht
Zz: zipper, zebra, zoo, zero

WB pp. 4-7 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 8-11 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 12-15 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 16-19 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 20-23 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 24-27 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 28-31 (Word / Unit Tests)

WB pp. 32-35 (Word / Unit Tests)

Glossary | Pages on Student Book pp. 84-87 & Flash Cards | *Check our Teacher’s Guide for more activities/game ideas!

Test | Pages on Student Book pp. 80-83 & Review (Pages on Workbook pp. 36-39)



