WEEK	UNIT	TITLE	PAGES	PAGES	WORDS	HOMEWORK	
				SB: Student Book		SB: Student Book	
				WB: WoorkBook		WB: WoorkBook	
1st	Unit 1	Sigle - Letter Sounds	Aa, Bb, Cc	SB pp. 8-12	Aa: ant, apple, angry, alligator	WB pp. 4-7 (Word / Unit Tests)	
					Bb: bear, baby, book, bird		
				SB pp. 13-15	Cc: cat, cup, cake, car		
2rd	Unit 2		Dd, Ed, Ff	SB pp. 16-20	Dd: doll, dog, desk, duck	WB pp. 8-11 (Word / Unit Tests)	
				0D	Ee: elephant, egg, elevator, elbow		
				SB pp. 21-23	Ff: fish, fan, five, fat		
3rd	Unit 3		Gg, Hh, Ii	SB pp. 24-28	Gg: goat, good, girl, gorilla	WB pp. 12-15 (Word / Unit Tests)	
				SB pp. 29-31	Hh: house, hat, happy, hill Ii: insect, ill, in, igloo		
				••	Jj: jet, jeep, jam, jump		
4rd	Unit 4		Jj, Kk, Ll	SB pp. 32-36		WD 40 40 gy 1/37 1 m 1	
				SD 27 20	Kk: kangaroo, key, kick, kite	WB pp. 16-19 (Word / Unit Tests)	
				SB pp. 37-39	Ll: leg, lion, lemon, look		
5th	Review 1 Pages on Student Book pp. 40-43 Writing Worksheets & Art Crafts <or> Midterm Test</or>						
6th		Single - Letter Sounds	Mn, Nn, Oo	SB pp. 44-48	Mn: monkey, moon, man, mouse	WB pp. 20-23 (Word / Unit Tests)	
	unit 5				Nn: nut, nine, nose, nurse		
				SB pp. 49-51	Oo: octopus, ostrich, October, ox		
	unit 5		Pp, Qq, Rr	SB pp. 52-56	Pp: pants, pizza, potato, pen	WB pp. 24-27 (Word / Unit Tests)	
7th				SB pp. 57-59	Qq: question, queen, quilt, quiet		
			Ss, Tt, Uu, Vv	эв pp. 57-59	Rr: robot, red, run, ring Ss: sun, sea, sad, sit	WB pp. 28-31 (Word / Unit Tests)	
8th	unit 7			SB pp. 60-64	Tt: tiger, tall, ten, tire		
				SB pp. 65-67	Uu: umpire, umbrella, under, up		
					Vv: violin, vest, van, vase		
9th	unit 8		Ww, Xx, Yy, Zz	SB pp. 68-72	Ww: watch, window, wash, water Xx: fox, box, six, fix	WB pp. 32-35 (Word / Unit Tests)	
				SB pp. 73-75	Yy: yo-yo, yellow, yawn, yacht		
					Zz: zipper, zebra, zoo, zero		
10th	Review 2 Pages on Student Book pp. 76-79 Writing Worksheets & Art Crafts <or> Final Test</or>						
11th		Glossary Pages on Student Book pp. 84-87 & Flash Cards *Check our Teacher's Guide for more activities/game ideas!					
	Fr. S.						
12th		Test Pages on Student Book pp. 80-83 & Review (Pages on Workbook pp. 36-39)					